
1 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 20245 August 2024 - 
11 August 2024

Monday, 5 August

Wednesday, 7 August

Friday, 9 August
Sports Science - Interpersonal Goal (All classes)

Tuesday, 6 August

Thursday, 8 August

Saturday, 10 August

Sunday, 11 August



2 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202412 August 2024 - 
18 August 2024

Monday, 12 August

Wednesday, 14 August

Friday, 16 August

Tuesday, 13 August

Thursday, 15 August

Saturday, 17 August

Sunday, 18 August



3 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202419 August 2024 - 
25 August 2024

Monday, 19 August

Wednesday, 21 August

Friday, 23 August
Dance - Performance Review (Fogarty)
Sports Science - Group portfolio (All classes)

Tuesday, 20 August

Thursday, 22 August

Saturday, 24 August

Sunday, 25 August



4 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
31 1 2 3 4
32 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
33 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
34 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
35 26 27 28 29 30 31

August 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 202426 August 2024 - 
1 September 2024

Monday, 26 August

Wednesday, 28 August
Maths - Test (Bishop/Males/Mickleburgh/Roxas)

Friday, 30 August
History - Document Study (Cabello/Markmann)
HPE - Initial Plan (All classes)

Tuesday, 27 August

Thursday, 29 August
History - Document Study (Bartasek #4)
Maths - Test (Drummond/Gilbert/Maier/Males)
Music - Listening Test (Luck)

Saturday, 31 August

Sunday, 1 September



5 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20242 September 2024 - 
8 September 2024

Monday, 2 September

Wednesday, 4 September

Friday, 6 September
Eco & Business - Current Affairs Portfolio (All classes)
IT - Design Task (Chan)
RE Core - Creative (All classes)
RE CSYMA - Retreat Plan (All classes)
Sustainability - Evaluation (Barry)

Tuesday, 3 September
Geography - Test (Battaglia)
History - Document Study (Bartasek #1)

Thursday, 5 September
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Johnson)
Food Technology - Process Journal (All Classes)
Visual Art - Drawing & VAPD (All Classes)

Saturday, 7 September

Sunday, 8 September



6 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 20249 September 2024 - 
15 September 2024

Monday, 9 September
Engineering - Research Task (White Friday double)
Languages - Reading Task (All classes)
RE CSYMA - Retreat (All classes)

Wednesday, 11 September
Languages - Writing Task (All classes)

Friday, 13 September
HPE - Healthy Minds Assessment (All classes)
RE CSYMA - Reflection (All classes)

Tuesday, 10 September
Engineering - Research Task (White Thursday double)
Science - Experimental Investigation (All classes)

Thursday, 12 September
Dance - Performance (Fogarty)

Saturday, 14 September

Sunday, 15 September



7 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202416 September 2024 - 
22 September 2024

Monday, 16 September
Civics - Campaign Task (Tillack)

Wednesday, 18 September
English - In-class essay (McDevitt/Bowden/Evans/Quirk)

Friday, 20 September
Media - Portfolio Task & VAPD (Chase 2)
Sports Science - Prac and Reflection (All classes)

Tuesday, 17 September

Thursday, 19 September
English - In-class essay (Nott/McDevitt/Kohlman/Bowden)
Media - Portfolio Task & VAPD (Chase 1)
Music - Composition & PAPD (Luck)
Textiles - Portfolio Task (All Classes)

Saturday, 21 September

Sunday, 22 September



8 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202423 September 2024 - 
29 September 2024

Monday, 23 September

Wednesday, 25 September

Friday, 27 September

Tuesday, 24 September

Thursday, 26 September

Saturday, 28 September

Sunday, 29 September



9 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
35 1
36 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
37 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
38 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
39 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
40 30

September 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 202430 September 2024 - 
6 October 2024

Monday, 30 September

Wednesday, 2 October

Friday, 4 October

Tuesday, 1 October

Thursday, 3 October

Saturday, 5 October

Sunday, 6 October



10 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 20247 October 2024 - 
13 October 2024

Monday, 7 October

Wednesday, 9 October

Friday, 11 October

Tuesday, 8 October

Thursday, 10 October

Saturday, 12 October

Sunday, 13 October



11 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202414 October 2024 - 
20 October 2024

Monday, 14 October

Wednesday, 16 October
Maths - Investigation (Bishop/Males/Mickleburgh/Roxas)

Friday, 18 October

Tuesday, 15 October

Thursday, 17 October
Maths - Investigation (Drummond/Gilbert/Maier/Males)

Saturday, 19 October

Sunday, 20 October



12 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202421 October 2024 - 
27 October 2024

Monday, 21 October

Wednesday, 23 October
Languages - Listening Task (All classes)

Friday, 25 October
Year 9 Economics & Business Task 2 (Bartasek)

Tuesday, 22 October

Thursday, 24 October
Year 9 Economics & Business Task 2 (Deng)

Saturday, 26 October

Sunday, 27 October



13 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
40 1 2 3 4 5 6
41 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
42 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
43 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
44 28 29 30 31

October 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 202428 October 2024 - 
3 November 2024

Monday, 28 October
Civics - Model UN Presentation (Tillack)
Engineering - Turbine Design Task (White Friday double)
Languages - Speaking Task (All classes)

Wednesday, 30 October

Friday, 1 November

Tuesday, 29 October
Engineering - Turbine Design Task (White Thursday double)

Thursday, 31 October

Saturday, 2 November

Sunday, 3 November



14 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 20244 November 2024 - 
10 November 2024

Monday, 4 November
Geography - Research Task (Battaglia)

Wednesday, 6 November

Friday, 8 November
HPE - SEPEP assessment (All classes)
Sustainability - Design Task (Barry)

Tuesday, 5 November
Food Technology - Exam and Evaluation (Boone)
History - Research Essay (All classes) 

Thursday, 7 November
Food Technology - Exam and Evaluation (Hazelwood)
Music - Performance & PAPD (Luck)
Textiles - Portfolio Task (All classes)

Saturday, 9 November

Sunday, 10 November



15 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202411 November 2024 - 
17 November 2024

Monday, 11 November
English - Oral presentation (All classes)

Wednesday, 13 November
Maths - Test (Bishop/Males/Mickleburgh/Roxas)
Science - Research Task (Aboud/Johnston/Morris/Stanhope)

Friday, 15 November
Media - Animation & VAPD (Chase 2)

Tuesday, 12 November
Dance - Composition & PAPD (Fogarty)
Science - Research Task (Johnston/Morris/De Silva/Stanhope)
Visual Art - Task 2 & VAPD (All classes)

Thursday, 14 November
Drama - Performance & PAPD (Johnson)
IT - Design Task (Chan)
Maths - Test (Drummond/Gilbert/Maier/Males)
Media - Animation & VAPD (Chase 1)

Saturday, 16 November

Sunday, 17 November



16 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202418 November 2024 - 
24 November 2024

Monday, 18 November
RE - In-class test (All classes)
Sports Science - Oral Presentation (All classes)

Wednesday, 20 November

Friday, 22 November

Tuesday, 19 November

Thursday, 21 November

Saturday, 23 November

Sunday, 24 November



17 5/08/2024 3:01 PMRenee Taylor

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
44 1 2 3
45 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
46 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
47 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
48 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2024
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

48 1
49 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
50 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
51 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
52 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1 30 31

December 202425 November 2024 - 
1 December 2024

Monday, 25 November

Wednesday, 27 November

Friday, 29 November

Tuesday, 26 November

Thursday, 28 November

Saturday, 30 November

Sunday, 1 December


